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00 = Professional Development Day – In House  – NO SCHOOL – Full Day for Staff 

00 = Professional Development – ½ Day for Students Dismissal at 12:01– Full Day for Staff 

00 = Professional Development – District – NO SCHOOL – Full Day for Staff  

00 = NO SCHOOL – Holidays, Vacations, Snow Days, SkillsUSA Competition Day 

00 = Early Dismissal – Dismissal at 12:01 

00 = First & Last Days of School 

00 = Special Event (Open House, Parent/Teacher Night, Graduation, etc.) 

00 = SAT & PSAT Testing 

00 = Freshmen & Seniors in Academics/Sophomores & Juniors in Technologies 

00 = Freshmen & Seniors in Technologies/ Sophomores & Juniors in Academics 

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2023 EVENTS & SPECIAL DAYS 
August 25– Professional Development - In House– No School 
August 28 – Professional Development – District– No School 
August 29 – Professional Development – In House - No School 
August 30 – First Day of School for Students (9th,10th,11th only) 
August 31 – First Day of School for Seniors  

September 4 – Holiday – Labor Day – No School 
September 27 – Shortened Day for Students 
September 28 – Meet the Teacher (5:00-7:00) 
OCTOBER 2023 EVENTS & SPECIAL DAYS 
9 - Holiday – Columbus Day/Indigenous Day – No School 
11 - PSAT Testing (10 & 11) 
25 - Professional Development – In House - No School 
26 – Trade Night (5:00 – 7:00) 
NOVEMBER 2023 EVENTS & SPECIAL DAYS 
2 - Open House (5:00-7:00) 
7 – Professional Development – District– No School  
10 – Holiday – Veterans Day – No School 
22 – Shortened Day – Students & Faculty 
23 & 24 – Holiday – Thanksgiving Break – No School 
DECEMBER 2023 EVENTS & SPECIAL DAYS 
22 – Shortened Day – Students & Faculty 
25 thru 29 – Vacation – Winter Break – No School 
 

JANUARY 2024 EVENTS & SPECIAL DAYS 

1 – Holiday – New Year’s Day – No School 
15 – Holiday – Martin Luther King’s Birthday – No School 
FEBRUARY 2024 EVENTS & SPECIAL DAYS 
7 - Shortened Day for Students 
12 – Holiday – Lincoln’s Birthday – No School 
16 - Shortened Day – Students & Faculty 
19 – Holiday – President’s Day – No School 
MARCH 2024 EVENTS & SPECIAL DAYS 
13 - Shortened Day for Students  
20 & 21 - SAT Testing  
22 – SKILLS USA Competition – No School 
28 - Shortened Day – Students & Faculty 
29 - Holiday – Good Friday – No School  
APRIL 2024 EVENTS & SPECIAL DAYS 
8 - 12 – Vacation - Spring Break - No School 
24 - Professional Development – District– No School 
MAY 2024 EVENTS & SPECIAL DAYS 
24 - Shortened Day – Students & Faculty 
27 – Holiday – Memorial Day – No School 
 

JUNE 2024 EVENTS & SPECIAL DAYS 
14 – Last Day of School (Tentative) Shortened Day for Students 
Graduation TBD                         
 
                                                                                                                1/16/24 
 

 

REPORTING QUARTERS EXPLORATORY 

QUARTERS DATES DAYS PHASE DATES DAYS 

First 8/30 – 11/3 45 Phase 1 9/11 – 10/18 21 

Second 11/6 – 1/23 46 Phase 2 11/2 – 11/21 13 

Third 1/24 – 4/5 49 Phase 3 12/11 – 6/14 57 

Fourth 4/8 – 6/14 42    

Total Days 182 Total Days in Exploratory 91 

 

 

CYCLE Academic Trade Dates Days A B Cum 

1   A 9 & 12 10 & 11 Aug 30 – Sep 8 7 7  7 

2   B 10 & 11 9 & 12 Sep 11 – Sept 25 11  11 18 

3   A 9 & 12 10 & 11 Sept 26 – Oct 3 6 13  24 

4   B 10 & 11 9 & 12 Oct 4 – Oct 18 10  21 34 

5   A 9 & 12 10 & 11 Oct 19 – Nov 1 9 22  43 

6   B 10 & 11 9 & 12 Nov 2 – Nov 22 13  34 56 

7   A 9 & 12 10 & 11 Nov 27 – Dec 8 10 32  66 

8   B 10 & 11 9 & 12 Dec 11 – Dec 22 10  44 76 

9   A  9 & 12 10 & 11 Jan 2 – Jan 19 13 45  89 

10 B 10 & 11 9 & 12 Jan 22 – Jan 31 8  52 97 

11 A 9 & 12 10 & 11 Feb 1 – Feb 16 11 56  108 

12 B 10 & 11 9 & 12 Feb 20 – Feb 29 8  60 116 

13 A 9 & 12 10 & 11 Mar 1 – Mar 13 9 65  125 

14 B 10 & 11 9 & 12 Mar 14 – Mar 28 10  70 135 

15 A 9 & 12 10 & 11 April 1 – April 19 10 75  145 

16 B 10 & 11 9 & 12 April 22 – May 1 7  77 152 

17 A 9 & 12 10 & 11 May 2 – May 10 7 82  159 

18 B 10 & 11 9 & 12 May 13 – May 22 8  85 167 

19 A 9 & 12 10 & 11 May 23 – June 6 10 91  176 

20 B 10 & 11 9 & 12 June 7 – June 14 6  91 182 

        
 


